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Report of Professional Travel  

 Approved by the Superintendent/Designees

from 12/6/25 to 1/16/26
February 2026

Employee Name Travel Dates Destination   Location School
Substitute 

Needed
Reimbursement 
Funding Source

Borders, Stefanie
2/23/26 -
2/24/26

KY Assoc. for Gifted Education Conference
Lexington, KY CO NO 0001011-0580-130X

Corwin, Jill
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY River Ridge NO 0002121-0580-337L

Cumberledge, Libby
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Summit View NO 0002121-0580-337L

Davis, Angie
2/23/26 -
2/24/26

KY Assoc. for Gifted Education Conference
Lexington, KY CO NO 0001011-0580-130X

Flach, Nicole
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY CO NO 0002121-0580-337L

Halpin, Allison
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Hinsdale NO 0002121-0580-337L

Harvey, Kimberly
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Summit View NO 0002121-0580-337L

Henry, Ryan
2/4/26 -
2/7/26

KMEA State Conference
Louisville, KY Scott YES 1201118-0580-7000

Hopkins, Dawn
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Woodland NO 0002121-0580-337L

Jones, Misty
2/19/26 -
2/20/26

KOSSA Annual Conference
Louisville, KY CO NO 0011075-0580

Keeton, Maggie
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY

Simon Kenton
& Kenton NO 0002121-0580-337L

Kelly, Susan
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Ryland NO 0002121-0580-337L

Koeninger, Garrette
2/4/26 -
2/7/26

Music Education State Convention
Louisville, KY Scott YES 1201077-0580-7000
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Massaron, Abby
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Taylor Mill NO 0002121-0580-337L

Meece, Amanda
12/2/25 -
12/5/25

KDA Convention
Bowling Green, KY CO NO 0025101-0580

Milner, Jason
2/4/26 -
2/7/26

Kentucky State Music Conference
Louisville, KY Simon Kenton YES 0901118-0580-0137

Ponchak, Kellie
1/27/26 -
1/29/26

KWEL Conference
Louisville, KY Scott NO 1201077-0580-7000

Roberts Osborne, Danita
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY River Ridge NO 0002121-0580-337L

Robinson, Megan
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Ft. Wright NO 0002121-0580-337L

Ruble, Jennifer
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Summit View NO 0002121-0580-337L

Schneider, Beth
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY CO NO 0002121-0580-337L

Smith, Mallory
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY Beechgrove NO 0002121-0580-337L

Stayton, Abby
3/11/26 -
3/12/26

KY Association For School Technology
Louisville, KY St. Joseph NO 4502027-0580-401MP

Sucher, Audrey
2/4/26 -
2/7/26

KMEA State Conference
Louisville, KY Woodland YES 1081077-0580-7000

Tyree, William
2/4/26 -
2/7/26

Kentucky State Music Conference
Louisville, KY Simon Kenton YES 0901118-0580-7000

Webb, Henry
3/25/26 -
3/28/26

NCERT Spring Conference
Hilton Head, SC CO NO 0011075-0580

Wibbenmeyer, Julie
2/18/26 -
2/20/26

KY Speech-Language Hearing Assoc. Convention
Lexington, KY White's Tower NO 0002121-0580-337L

Williams, Adam
3/11/26 -
3/13/26

KY Association For School Technology
Louisville, KY St. Pius X NO 4702027-0580-401LP


